Form C-104 Revised Feb. 26, 2007

District IV

1301 W Grand Avenue, Artesia, No. 1882 C. 1 V P. 1992

Minerals & Natural Resources

Submit to Appropriate District Office

District III

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 0 1 2010

Oil Conservation Division 1220 South St. Francis Dr.

5 Copies

1220 S. St. Francis Dr , Santa I	Fe, NM 87505	Santa Fe, NM 87505	☐ AMENDED REPORT					
I.	REOUESTFORAL	LOWABLE AND AUTHO	DRIZATION TO TRANSPORT					
1 Operator name and A		<sup>2</sup> OGRID Number 873						
Apache Corporation 6120 S Yale, Suite 1500 Tulsa, OK 74136-4224			<sup>3</sup> Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date NW / 06/21/2010					
<sup>4</sup> API Number 30 - 0 25-39648	Fool Name House; Blinebry, South	/	<sup>6</sup> Pool Code 33225					
<sup>7</sup> Property Code 303211	8 Property Name Bugler		9 Well Number 003					

II. 10 Surface Location East/West line North/South line | Feet from the County Lot Idn Feet from the Ul or lot no. Section Township Range 990 West 2310 South 208 38F 13 11 Bottom Hole Location

Feet from the North/South line East/West line County Feet from the UL or lot no. Section | Township Lot Idn Range <sup>17</sup> C-129 Expiration Date 16 C-129 Effective Date Gas Connection 13 Producing Method 15 C-129 Permit Number 12 Lse Code Date 06/21/2010 Pumping

III. Oil and Gas Transporters 20 O/G/W 19 Transporter Name 18 Transporter and Address **OGRID** G Southern Union Gas Services, Ltd 241472 301 Commerce, Suite 700 Fort Worth, TX 76102 O Great Lakes - Sunoco Inc. 21778 PO Box 2039 Tulsa, OK 74102

IV. Well Completion Data <sup>26</sup> DHC, MC <sup>23</sup> TD <sup>24</sup> PBTD <sup>25</sup> Perforations 21 Spud Date <sup>2</sup> Ready Date 6032-6510 HOB-0387 . 7251 7193' 05/22/2010 06/21/2010 30 Sacks Cement 29 Depth Set 28 Casing & Tubing Size <sup>27</sup> Hole Size 1624' 750 sx Class C 8-5/8" 12-1/4" 1300 sx Class C 5-1/2" 7251' 7-7/8" 7078' 2-7/8" **Tubing** 

V. Well Test Data 35 Tbg. Pressure 36 Csg. Pressure <sup>34</sup> Test Length 33 Test Date 31 Date New Oil Gas Delivery Date 06/28/2010 24 hrs 06/21/2010 06/21/2010 41 Test Method 39 Water 37 Choke Size 38 Oil 40 Gas 113/231 30/80 Pumping 12/33 <sup>42</sup> I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Approved by: Signature: Title: Printed name: PETROLEUM EMAINER Reesa Holland Approval Date: Title: JUL 2 8 2010 Sr. Engr Tech E-mail Address: reesa.holland@apachecorp.com Date: 918/491-4853 06/30/2010

District II 1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, N JUL 0 1 2010 Oil Conservation Division District III

Form C-104 District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 8 PAGE CELLED State of New Mexico
Postrict II

Natural Resources Revised Feb. 26, 2007 Submit to Appropriate District Office 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fc, NM 87505 DS CD 1220 South St. Francis Dr. 5 Copies ☐ AMENDED REPORT REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT <sup>2</sup> OGRID Number 1 Operator name and Address Apache Corporation 6120 S Yale, Suite 1500 <sup>3</sup> Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date / 06/21/2010 Tulsa, OK 74136-4224 <sup>6</sup> Pool Code <sup>5</sup> Pool Name <sup>4</sup> API Number 78760 30 - 0 25-39648 House; Tubb <sup>9</sup> Well Number 8 Property Name <sup>7</sup> Property Code 303211 003 II. 10 Surface Location Feet from the East/West line County Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Section Township Ul or lot no. 990 West 2310 South 13 20S 38F 11 Bottom Hole Location Feet from the North/South line | Feet from the East/West line County UL or lot no. Section Township Lot Idn Range <sup>17</sup> C-129 Expiration Date <sup>15</sup> C-129 Permit Number 13 Producing Method 14 Gas Connection <sup>16</sup> C-129 Effective Date 12 Lse Code Date 06/21/2010 Pumping III. Oil and Gas Transporters <sup>20</sup> O/G/W 18 Transporter 19 Transporter Name and Address **OGRID** G 241472 Southern Union Gas Services, Ltd 301 Commerce, Suite 700 Fort Worth, TX 76102 O Great Lakes - Sunoco Inc. 21778 PO Box 2039 Tulsa, OK 74102 IV Well Completion Date

<sup>21</sup> Spud Date 05/22/2010	22 Ready Date 06/21/2010		<sup>23</sup> TD 7251'	<sup>24</sup> <b>PBTD</b> 7193'	<sup>25</sup> Perforations 6584-6768'	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
<sup>27</sup> Hole Size		28 Casing &	& Tubing Size	<sup>29</sup> Depth Se	et	30 Sacks Cement				
12-1/4"		8	-5/8"	1624'		750 sx Class C				
7-7/8"		5	-1/2"	7251'		1300 sx Class C				
Tubing		2	-7/8"	7078'						

V. Well Test l	Data								
<sup>31</sup> Date New Oil 06/21/2010	<sup>32</sup> Gas Delivery Date 06/21/2010	<sup>33</sup> Test Date 06/28/2010	<sup>34</sup> Test Length 24 hrs	35 Tbg. Pressure	<sup>36</sup> Csg. Pressure <sup>41</sup> Test Method Pumping				
37 Choke Size	<sup>38</sup> Oil 6/33	<sup>39</sup> Water 49/231	<sup>40</sup> <b>Gas</b> 18/80						
been complied with complete to the best Signature:	at the rules of the Oil Conse and that the information giv of my knowledge and belief	en above is true and	Approved by:						
Printed name: Reesa Holland	_	•	Title: FETROLSING BNOWER						
Title: Sr. Engr Tech			Approval Date: 2 8 2010						
E-mail Address: reesa.holland@ap	achecorp.com								
Date: 06/30/2010	Phone: 918/491-4853	3							

District I

1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 State of New Mexico

District II

1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210

Form C-104 Revised Feb. 26, 2007

District III 1000 Rio Brazos District IV	Rd, Az	tec, NM	87410	JUL 0	1 <b>201</b> 9	il Conservation 20 South St.	on Division Francis Dr.			S	ubmit	to Appr	opriate l		Office Copies	
	is Dr., S	Santa Fc,	NM 875	OBB:	SOCE	Santa Fe, NI	M 87505						AMENI	DED RE	PORT	
1 -	]			EST FO	<u>DR ALI</u>	LOWABLE	AND AUT	HO				RANSF	ORT			
Operator n	nd Add		<sup>2</sup> OGRID Number 873							/						
6120 S Yale, S Tulsa, OK 74			<sup>3</sup> Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date NW / 06/21/2010													
<sup>4</sup> API Numb 30 - 0 25-39							<sup>6</sup> Poo 3325	ol Code 0		/						
<sup>7</sup> Property C 303211		/	Bugle	perty Nai r	ne						9 We	ell Numb	er	/		
		Location		n	1 -4 7 3	16 4 C 41 -	N 41- /0 41-	1	F4 6	41	D4 (8 8	74-11	T	<u> </u>		
Ul or lot no. L	Section 13	205	vnship S	Range 38E	Lot Idn	Feet from the 2310	North/South South	nne	Feet from 990		∟ast/ w Vest	est line	Lea	County	/	
11 Bo	ttom ]	Hole L	ocatio	n												
UL or lot no.	Section	on Tov	vnship	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South	line	Feet from	the	East/W	est line		County		
12 Lse Code	<sup>13</sup> Pro	roducing Method Code			Date		ermit Number 16 C		C-129 Effective I		ate 17 C-		C-129 Expiration Date		ate	
III. Oil a			nsport				<del>\</del>				· ·					
<sup>18</sup> Transpor OGRID	ter					<sup>19</sup> Transpor and Ad				,			<sup>20</sup> O/G/W			
241472				on Gas S		_td							G			
1966				ce, Suite ` X 76102	700											
		Great Lakes - Sunoco Inc.												0		
21110	21778 Great Lakes - Sunoco Inc. PO Box 2039 Tulsa, OK 74102														4.46	
		i uisa,	OK 74	102					,			1722				
													and the same of th	10.77		
															/ V	
IV Wall	Com	nlotion	Data													
IV. Well  21 Spud Da			Data Ready	Date		<sup>23</sup> TD	<sup>24</sup> PBTD		<sup>25</sup> Perf	oratio	ns		<sup>26</sup> DHC	, MC	_	
05/22/201			6/21/20			7251'	7193' 6832-6				8' HOB-0387					
	le Size			<sup>28</sup> Casing	& Tubir	ng Size	<sup>29</sup> Depth Set					30 Sacks Cement				
12-	-1/4"				8-5/8"		1624'					750 s	750 sx Class C			
7-	7/8"				5-1/2"		7251'					1300 sx Class C				
Tubing 2-7/8"						7078'					-	- <del></del>				
V. Well 7  31 Date New			D-"	D :	33 -	34 P. /	34		. 72	i err		- 1	36		•	
06/21/201			6/21/20	ery Date 010	1	Test Date         34 Test Leng           6/28/2010         24 hrs		_	gth 35 Tb		bg. Pressure		<sup>36</sup> Csg. Pressure		re	
<sup>37</sup> Choke Si	ze	-	<sup>38</sup> Oil 15/33			Water 9/231	<sup>40</sup> Gas 32/80						41 Test Method , Pumping		ď,	
1 hereby certipeen complied complete to the Signature:	with a	nd that t	he info	rmation g	iven above	e is true and	approved by:		OIL CONS	ERVA	TION	DIVISION	N			
Printed name: Reesa Holland					Т	Title: PETROLEUM MANNESH										
litle: Sr. Engr Tech						A	approval Date:		JUL 2	<u>β</u> α	044					
E-mail Address eesa.holland	::	checorp	o.com							<u></u>	<del>UID</del>					
Date: 06/30/2010			Pho 918	ne: 8/491-485	53		***									